

NOTICE OF CITY COUNCIL REORGANIZATION

The City Council of the City of Dinuba reorganized at a Regular Meeting held on Tuesday, December 9, 2014, as follows:

MAYOR Emilio Morales

District 1 Term expires November 2016

COUNCIL MEMBER Maribel Reynosa

District 2 Term expires November 2018

VICE MAYOR Scott Harness

District 3 Term expires November 2018

COUNCIL MEMBER Kuldip Thusu

District 4 Term expires November 2018

COUNCIL MEMBER Mike Smith

District 5 Term expires November 2016

The City of Dinuba City Council meets on the second and fourth Tuesday each month in the Council Chambers at 405 E El Monte Way, Dinuba California 93618. Work Sessions at 5:30 pm; Regular Sessions at 6:30 pm.